Aug 19
Aug 26
Sep 02
Sep 09
Sep 16
Sep 23
Sep 30
Oct 07
Oct 14
Oct 21
Oct 28
Nov 04

Aug. 16
Aug. 23
Aug. 24
Aug. 25
Aug. 30
Aug. 31
Sep. 01
Sep. 06
Sep. 07
Sep. 08
Sep. 15
Sep. 20
Sep. 22
Sep. 27
Sep. 29
Oct. 03
Oct. 04
Oct. 11
Oct. 13
Oct. 18

Aug. 15
Aug. 25
Aug. 31
Sep. 03
Sep. 07
Sep. 10
Sep. 14
Sep. 21
Sep. 24
Sep. 28
Oct. 05
Oct. 12
Oct. 18
Oct. 29
Nov 05

VARSITY FOOTBALL

Ashley
Northside
East Duplin
Kinston
Southwest
*Swansboro
*Havelock
*West Carteret
*Jacksonville
*West Craven
OPEN DATE
*Richlands

VOLLEYBALL

Lejeune
Lejeune
Southwest
Croatan
Northside
Dixon
*Havelock
*West Carteret
Northside
*Swansboro
*Richlands
*West Craven
* Jacksonville
*Havelock
*West Carteret
Dixon HS
*Swansboro
*Richlands
*West Craven
*Jacksonville

CROSS COUNTRY

Swanshoro, Northern Nash

Hogg, Laney, Ashley, N Han

West Carteret

Jungle Run Invitational

WC, Topsail, Laney, Hoggard

Knights Invitational
* Conference Kickoff

* Swan, Rich, Jax

County Championships

* Jax, Have, WCart

* Rich & Have

* Jax, WCart, Rich

* Conference Championships

2016-17 WHITE OAK Fall Schedules

7:00PM (Endowment)

7:00PM (Homecoming)

7:00PM (Senior Night)

6:00PM (Senior Night)

Home
Home 7:00PM
Away 7:00PM
Away 7:00PM
Home 7:00PM
Away 7:00PM
Home 7:00PM
Away 7:00PM
Home
Away 7:00PM
Home
HOME 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
HOME 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
Away 6:00PM
HOME
Away 6:00PM
HOME
Hoggard
W Carteret
South View
HOME
Red Oak MS
HOME
HOME
HOME
Havelock
HOME
HOME
HOME
Red Oak MS

Regional Championships

State Championships

Beason Park

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

6:30PM

4:00PM

10:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

10:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

10:00AM (Nash County)
10:00AM (Kernersville)

Aug. 15
Aug. 16
Aug. 18
Aug. 22
Aug. 23
Aug. 25
Aug. 30
Sept. 01
Sept. 06
Sept. 08
Sept. 12
Sept. 13
Sept. 15
Sept. 22
Sept. 27
Sept. 29
Oct. 04
Oct. 06
Oct. 11
Oct. 13
Oct. 21

Aug. 15
Aug. 19
Aug. 20
Aug. 22
Aug. 24
Aug. 29
Aug. 31
Sep. 06
Sep. 09
Sep. 13
Sep. 14
Sep. 15
Sep. 20
Sep. 22
Sep. 27
Sep. 29
Oct. 06
Oct. 11
Oct. 13
Oct. 18
Oct. 20
Oct. 25
Nov 01

Aug. 30
Sept. 6
Sep. 12
Sep. 19

GIRLS TENNIS
Northside HS
Croatan HS

Dixon HS
Northside HS
Croatan HS

East Carteret HS
*West Carteret HS
*Swansboro HS
*Havelock HS
*Richlands HS
Dixon HS

*West Craven HS
*Jacksonville HS
*West Carteret HS
*Swansboro HS
*Havelock HS
*Richlands HS
*West Craven HS
*Jacksonville HS

Conference Trnmt

Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away

3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM
3:30PM

Jax Comm 10:30AM

Individual Regionals Wilson

BOYS SOCCER
Hoggard HS HOME
New Bern HS OCSA
Laney HS OCSA
Northside HS HOME
South Central HS HOME
East Duplin HS Away
Southwest Away
Northside HS Away
New Hanover HS HOME
* West Carteret HS HOME
Dixon HS HOME
* Richlands HS HOME
* Jacksonville HS Away
* Swansboro HS Away
* West Craven HS  HOME
* Havelock HS HOME
*West Carteret HS  Away
* Richlands HS Away
* Jacksonville HS HOME
* Swansboro HS HOME
* West Craven HS  Away
* Havelock HS Away

1% Round 3A playoffs TBA

GIRLS GOLF

at The Emerald GC
at Jacksonville CC
at Rock Creek CC
at Cherry Pt MCAS

Sep. 26
Oct. 3

Oct. 10
Oct. 17

2:00PM

6:30PM
4:00PM
10:00AM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM (Senior Night)
6:00PM
6:30PM

at Star Hill GC

at Morehead City CC
at Jacksonville CC

at Regionals



2016-17 WHITE OAK HS Winter Schedules

Winter (Indoor) Track

Nov 16 Swanshboro Away
Nov 22 White Oak Home
Nov 30 Swanshboro Away
Dec 07 White Oak Home
Dec 14 Swansboro Away
Jan 04 White Oak Home
Jan 11 Swansboro Away
Jan 26 White Oak Home
Feb 01 Swansboro Away
Feb 10 3A State Meet  W-Salem
Wrestling
Nov.19 Dixon HS Away
Nov.22 Swansboro HS Away
Nov.30 Dixon HS Away
Dec.08 Lejeune HS Away
Dec. 09-10 Croatan HS Away
Dec.14 *West Carteret HS Away
Jan. 03 *Richlands HS Away
Jan.10  * Havelock HS Away
Jan.14 Onslow Co.Cup  NHS
Jan.21 Veteran’s Cup Ashley
Jan.25 *West Crav/ Jax HS HOME
Jan.28 Conference Trmt  Swans
Feb.10-11 Indiv Regionals  TBA

Feb. 16-17 Indiv State Trmt Greensboro

Swimming

Dec. 07
Dec. 14
Jan. 04
Jan. 07
Jan. 21
Jan. 25
Feb. 3-4

New Bern YMCA
Morehead City
New Bern YMCA

New Bern YMCA

Away
Away
Away

East Carolina Univ Away
Washington YMCA Away

Away

Triangle Aquatic Center

3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM

9:00AM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
5:30PM
9:00AM
TBA

TBA

2?2?77

Senior Night ???

4:00PM

TBA

4:00PM

1:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM Conference Championship
TBA  Regional Championship

Nov. 09
Nov. 12
Nov. 12
Nov. 17
Nov. 18
Nov. 22
Nov. 29
Dec. 02
Dec. 09
Dec. 12
Dec. 16
Dec. 28
Dec. 29
Dec. 30
Jan. 03
Jan. 06
Jan. 10
Jan. 12
Jan. 13
Jan. 20
Jan. 25
Jan. 27
Jan. 30
Jan. 31
Feb. 03
Feb. 07
Feb. 09

BASKETBALL
Hoggard Scrimmage Away 5:00PM Boys only
Trask Scrimmage  Away 9:00AM Girls only
Jamboree HOME  10:00AM Boys only
Lejeune HS HOME  7:30PM
New Bern HS Away  7:30PM
Southwest HS HOME  7:30PM
Northside HS HOME  7:30PM
Southwest HS Away  T:30PM
Northside HS Away  T:30PM
Dixon HS Away  7:30PM
*Havelock HS HOME  7:30PM Hurricane Relief Nite
Jacksonville SoWest 6:00PM Boys only
Richlands or Dixon SoWest TBA Boys only
TBA SoWest TBA Boys only
*West Carteret HS Away  7:30PM
*West Craven HS  Away  7:30PM
*Richlands HS Away  7:30PM
East Duplin Away 7:30PM  Endowment
*Swansboro HS HOME  7:30PM Middle School Night
*Jacksonville HS  Away  7:30PM
*Havelock HS Away  T7:30PM
*West Carteret HS HOME  7:30PM
Croatan HS HOME  7:30PM
*West Craven HS HOME  7:30PM
*Richlands HS HOME 7:30PM Coaches vs. Cancer
*Swansboro HS Away  T7:30PM
*Jacksonville HS HOME  7:30PM  Senior Night
Feb. 13-17 Conference Trmt TBA TBA
TBA

Feb. 20-24 Sectional playoffs TBA
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