2016-17 WHITE OAK Fall Schedules

VARSITY FOOTBALL			GIRLS TENNIS		
	:00PM (Endowment)	Aug. 15	Northside HS	Away	3:30PM
•	::00PM	Aug. 16	Croatan HS	HOME	3:30PM
· ·		Aug. 18	Dixon HS	HOME	3:30PM
•	:00PM	Aug. 22	Northside HS	HOME	3:30PM
Sep 09 Kinston Away 7	:00PM	Aug. 23	Croatan HS	Away	3:30PM
Sep 16 Southwest Home 7:	:00PM	Aug. 25	East Carteret HS	Away	3:30PM
Sep 23 *Swansboro Away 7	':00PM	Aug. 30	*West Carteret HS	Away	3:30PM
Sep 30 *Havelock Home 7	::00PM	Sept. 01	*Swansboro HS	HOME	3:30PM
•	':00PM	Sept. 06	*Havelock HS	HOME	3:30PM
•	:00PM (Homecoming)	Sept. 08	*Richlands HS	Away	3:30PM
	`	Sept. 12	Dixon HS	Away	3:30PM
•	::00PM	Sept. 13	*West Craven HS	Away	3:30PM
Oct 28 OPEN DATE		Sept. 15	*Jacksonville HS	HOME	3:30PM
Nov 04 *Richlands Home 7:	:00PM (Senior Night)	Sept. 22	*West Carteret HS	HOME	3:30PM
		Sept. 27	*Swansboro HS	Away	3:30PM
VOLLEYBALL		Sept. 27	*Havelock HS		3:30PM
Aug. 16 Lejeune HOME 6:	:00PM	Oct. 04	*Richlands HS	Away HOME	3:30PM
•	:00PM	Oct. 04			
Aug. 24 Southwest HOME 6:	:00PM		*West Craven HS *Jacksonville HS	HOME	3:30PM
Aug. 25 Croatan Away 6:	:00PM	Oct. 11		Away	3:30PM
Aug. 30 Northside HOME 6:	:00PM	Oct. 13	Conference Trnmt		
Aug. 31 Dixon HOME 6:	:00PM	Oct. 21	Individual Regionals	wiison	2:00PM
Sep. 01 *Havelock Away 6:	:00PM		2010.000		
Sep. 06 *West Carteret Away 6:	:00PM		BOYS SOC		
Sep. 07 Northside Away 6:	:00PM	Aug. 15	Hoggard HS	HOME	6:30PM
•	:00PM	Aug. 19	New Bern HS	OCSA	4:00PM
·	:00PM	Aug. 20	Laney HS	OCSA	10:00AM
•	:00PM	Aug. 22	Northside HS	HOME	6:30PM
·	:00PM	Aug. 24	South Central HS	HOME	6:30PM
•	:00PM	Aug. 29	East Duplin HS	Away	6:30PM
·	:00PM :00PM	Aug. 31	Southwest	Away	6:30PM
•	:00PM	Sep. 06	Northside HS	Away	6:30PM
•	:00PM	Sep. 09	New Hanover HS	HOME	6:30PM
•	:00PM (Senior Night)	Sep. 13	* West Carteret HS	HOME	6:30PM
	:00PM	Sep. 14	Dixon HS	HOME	6:30PM
,		Sep. 15	* Richlands HS	HOME	6:30PM
CROSS COUNTRY		Sep. 20	* Jacksonville HS	Away	6:30PM
·	IOME 4:00PM	Sep. 22	* Swansboro HS	Away	6:30PM
·	loggard 4:00PM	Sep. 27	* West Craven HS	HOME	6:00PM
Aug. 31 West Carteret W C	Carteret 4:00PM	Sep. 29	* Havelock HS	HOME	6:30PM
Sep. 03 Jungle Run Invitational Sout	th View 6:30PM	Oct. 06	*West Carteret HS	Away	6:30PM
Sep. 07 WC, Topsail, Laney, Hoggard Ho	IOME 4:00PM	Oct. 11	* Richlands HS	Away	6:30PM
Sep. 10 Knights Invitational Red C	Oak MS 10:00AM	Oct. 13	* Jacksonville HS	HOME	6:30PM
Sep. 14 * Conference Kickoff He	IOME 4:00PM	Oct. 18	* Swansboro HS	HOME	6:30PM (Senior Night)
Sep. 21 * Swan, Rich, Jax H	IOME 4:00PM	Oct. 20	* West Craven HS	Away	6:00PM
	OME 10:00AM	Oct. 25	* Havelock HS	Away	6:30PM
	velock 4:00PM	Nov 01	1 st Round 3A playoffs	s ТВА	
	IOME 4:00PM				
	IOME 4:00PM		GIRLS GOLF		
• •	IOME 4:00PM	Aug. 30	at The Emerald GC	Sep. 26	at Star Hill GC
	Oak MS 10:00AM (Nash County) on Park 10:00AM (Kernersville)	Sept. 6 Sep. 12	at Jacksonville CC at Rock Creek CC	Oct. 3 Oct. 10	at Morehead City CC at Jacksonville CC
NOV 05 State Championships Beaso	on Park 10:00AM (Kernersville)	Sep. 12	at Cherry Pt MCAS	Oct. 10	at Regionals
			,		-0

2016-17 WHITE OAK HS Winter Schedules

Winter (Indoor) Track

Nov 16	Swansboro	Away	3:00PM
Nov 22	White Oak	Home	3:00PM
Nov 30	Swansboro	Away	3:00PM
Dec 07	White Oak	Home	3:00PM
Dec 14	Swansboro	Away	3:00PM
Jan 04	White Oak	Home	3:00PM
Jan 11	Swansboro	Away	3:00PM
Jan 26	White Oak	Home	3:00PM
Feb 01	Swansboro	Away	3:00PM
Feb 10	3A State Meet	W-Salem	3:00PM

Wrestling

Nov. 19	Dixon HS	Away	9:00AM	
Nov. 22	Swansboro HS	Away	6:30PM	
Nov. 30	Dixon HS	Away	6:30PM	
Dec. 08	Lejeune HS	Away	6:30PM	????
Dec. 09-1	0 Croatan HS	Away	5:00PM	
Dec. 14	* West Carteret HS	Away	5:30PM	
Jan. 03	* Richlands HS	Away	6:30PM	
Jan. 10	* Havelock HS	Away	6:30PM	
Jan. 14	Onslow Co. Cup	NHS	9:00AM	
Jan. 21	Veteran's Cup	Ashley	9:00AM	
Jan. 25	*West Crav/ Jax HS	HOME	5:30PM	Senior Night ???
Jan. 28	Conference Trmt	Swans	9:00AM	
Feb.10-11	Indiv Regionals	TBA	TBA	
Feb. 16-17	7 Indiv State Trmt Gr	eensboro	TBA	

Swimming

Dec. 07	New Bern YMCA	Away	4:00PM	
Dec. 14	Morehead City	Away	TBA	
Jan. 04	New Bern YMCA	Away	4:00PM	
Jan. 07	East Carolina Univ	Away	1:00PM	
Jan. 21	Washington YMCA	Away	9:00AM	
Jan. 25	New Bern YMCA	Away	4:00PM	Conference Championship
Feb. 3-4	Triangle Aquatic Ce	enter	TBA	Regional Championship

BASKETBALL

Nov. 09	Hoggard Scrimmage	e Away	5:00PM	Boys only
Nov. 12	Trask Scrimmage	Away	9:00AM	Girls only
Nov. 12	Jamboree	HOME	10:00AM	Boys only
Nov. 17	Lejeune HS	HOME	7:30PM	
Nov. 18	New Bern HS	Away	7:30PM	
Nov. 22	Southwest HS	HOME	7:30PM	
Nov. 29	Northside HS	HOME	7:30PM	
Dec. 02	Southwest HS	Away	7:30PM	
Dec. 09	Northside HS	Away	7:30PM	
Dec. 12	Dixon HS	Away	7:30PM	
Dec. 16	*Havelock HS	HOME	7:30PM	Hurricane Relief Nite
Dec. 28	Jacksonville	SoWest	6:00PM	Boys only
Dec. 29	Richlands or Dixon	SoWest	TBA	Boys only
Dec. 30	TBA	SoWest	TBA	Boys only
Jan. 03	*West Carteret HS	Away	7:30PM	
Jan. 06	*West Craven HS	Away	7:30PM	
Jan. 10	*Richlands HS	Away	7:30PM	
Jan. 12	East Duplin	Away	7:30PM	Endowment
Jan. 13	*Swansboro HS	HOME	7:30PM	Middle School Night
Jan. 20	*Jacksonville HS	Away	7:30PM	
Jan. 25	*Havelock HS	Away	7:30PM	
Jan. 27	*West Carteret HS	HOME	7:30PM	
Jan. 30	Croatan HS	HOME	7:30PM	
Jan. 31	*West Craven HS	HOME	7:30PM	
Feb. 03	*Richlands HS	HOME	7:30PM	Coaches vs. Cancer
Feb. 07	*Swansboro HS	Away	7:30PM	
Feb. 09	*Jacksonville HS	HOME	7:30PM	Senior Night
Feb. 13-17	7 Conference Trmt	TBA	TBA	
Feb. 20-24	4 Sectional playoffs	TBA	TBA	